Chair

Date:

Time:

Place:

Meeting Announcement

Washington Regional Bicycle and Pedestrian

1:00 p.m.
1:05 p.m.

1:10 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

1:45 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

2:15 p.m.

2:35 p.m.

2:45 p.m.

Subcommittee

Michael Jackson, Maryland Department of Transportation
Tuesday, November 20, 2001

1:00 p.m.

COG, 777 North Capitol Street NE

Washington, D.C.
First Floor, Room 1

Agenda

General Introductions
Review of the Minutes of the October 16, 2001 Meeting

Progress Report - Washington Regional Bicycle Plan.
Michael Farrell, COG Bicycle Coordinator

Progress report - Pedestrian Safety Outreach Task Force
Michael Farrell, COG Bicycle Coordinator

Sample safety videos and materials from other regions
Jim Sebastian, DC DPW

Update from member agencies on ongoing activities

Smart Step Forward, a campaign for walking from the State
of Maryland

Felecia Baker, Governor’s Office for Smart Growth

Other business

Adjourn



	Chair:Michael Jackson, Maryland Department of Transportation
	Agenda
	Jim Sebastian, DC DPW



