Meeting Announcement

Washington Regional Bicycle and Pedestrian Subcommittee

Chair: Michael Jackson, Maryland Department of Transportation

Date: Tuesday, November 20, 2001

Time: 1:00 p.m.

Place: COG, 777 North Capitol Street NE

Washington, D.C. First Floor, Room 1

Agenda

1.	1:00 p.m.	General Introductions
2.	1:05 p.m.	Review of the Minutes of the October 16, 2001 Meeting
3.	1:10 p.m.	Progress Report - Washington Regional Bicycle Plan. Michael Farrell, COG Bicycle Coordinator
4.	1:30 p.m.	Progress report - Pedestrian Safety Outreach Task Force Michael Farrell, COG Bicycle Coordinator
5.	1:45 p.m.	Sample safety videos and materials from other regions Jim Sebastian, DC DPW
6.	2:00 p.m.	Update from member agencies on ongoing activities
7.	2:15 p.m.	Smart Step Forward, a campaign for walking from the State of Maryland Felecia Baker, Governor's Office for Smart Growth
8.	2:35 p.m.	Other business
9.	2:45 p.m.	Adjourn